
Lake Forest Library
On Site Visitor Long

Date Time Name of Firm Representative(s) Contact Person Email Firm Physical Address Phone Website

Tuesday

28-Nov 9:30 Wight & Design Michael C. Barnes; John Lucas II mbarnes@wightco.com
Wight & Design 211 North Clinton Street, 
Suite 300N, Chicago, IL 60661 312.261.5700 www.wightco.com

28-Nov 1:00 Valerio Dewalt Train Associates Christine McGrath Breuer, Randy Mattheis cmcgrath@buildordie.com
Valerio Dewalt Train Associates; 500 North 
Deerborn Street, 9th Floor, Chicago, IL 60654 312.260.7323 www.buildordie.com

Thursday www.buildordie.com

30-Nov 9:30 Sheehan, Nagle, Hartray Eric Penney, Amy Schmiedling eric@sheehannaglehartray.com
Sheehan, Nagle, Hartay Architects 30 West 
Monroe Street, Suite 900, Chicago, Il 60603 312.633.2900 ext. 162 www.sheehannaglehartray.com

30-Nov 11:30 Gensler Meghan Webster, Brian Watson dave_broz@gensler.com
Gensler, 11 East Madison St., Chicago, IL 
60603 312.577.7124 www.gensler.com

30-Nov 1:30 HGA Architects and Engineers Jane Dedering, Victor Perchaty JDedering@hga.com
HGA Architects and Engineers, 333 East Erie 
Street, Milwaukee, WI 53202 414.278.3423  https://hga.com

Friday
1-Dec 9:30 Williams Architects Andrew R. Dogan ardogan@williams-architects.com Williams Architects, Itasca, IL 60143 630.221.1212 www.williams-architects.com

1-Dec 11:00 product architecture + design Dan Pohrte, Tiffany Nash dpohrte@product-architects.com

product architecture + design, 811 West 
Evergreen Avenue, Suite 405, Chicago, IL 
60642 (312.202.0701) 312.202.0701 www.product-architects.com/

1-Dec 1:30 Engberg Anderson Architects Joseph M. Huberty, Shaun Kelly joeh@engberganderson.com
Engberg Anderson Architects, 5600 North 
River Road, Suite 800, Rosemont, IL 60018 414.944.9191 www.engberganderson.com

1-Dec 3:30 Vinci Hamp Alex Krikhaar, Philip Hamp AKrikhaar@vinci-hamp.com Vinci Hamp Architects, Inc. 312.733.7744 www.vinci-hamp.com
Monday 

4-Dec 9:30 Will & Perkins Adam Lund audrey.barsella@perkinswill.com
Perkins & Will, 410 N. Michigan Avenue, 
Suite 1600, Chicago, IL 60611 312.755.4531 www.perkinswill.com

4-Dec 11:00 Dewberry Associates Douglas Pfeiffer dpfeiffer@Dewberry.com
Dewberry Associates, 25 South Grove 
Avenue, Suite 500, Elgin, IL 60120-6400 847.841.0596 www.Dewberry.com

Wednesday

13-Dec 10:00 Johnson, Lasky, Kindelin Architects
Walker Johnson, Meg Kindelin, Bill Grosche, 
Mark E. Nussbaum mkindelin@jlkarch.com

JLK Architects, 230 Huron Street, Suite 510, 
Chicago, IL 60654 312.357.1221 www.jlkarch.com
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